
THE CLUB PHOTO PROCESS 

1. THE TIME- Show up to the photography area 15 minutes before your designated time. 
2. THE ENVELOPE - If you wish to receive a copy of your club print, you will receive an envelope. 

Fill out the details on the envelope and go to the order table. 
3. SHOW ME THE MONEY - A volunteer will verify that the cash you have in hand matches what you wrote . 

on the envelope. Cash only please. Exact change preferred. Photos are $16 CON or $12 USO each. 
4. THE LINE - Once the paperwork is done, someone will organize you according to height. 

5. THE PHOTO - Then you head into the area where the photo will be taken. Smiles everyone! 
6. THE PICK-UP - All club photos will be available for pick-up on Sunday afternoon. 

FRIDAY, April 13 

Independence Squares 
Tinseltown Squares 
Western Star Dancers 
Chesapeake Squares 
Diablo Dancers 
Finest City Squares 
Golden State Squares 
Shoreline Squares 
DC Lambda Squares 
Wilde Bunch 
Edo S's 
Rocky Mountain Rainbeaus 
Midnight Squares 
Puddletown Squares 
Triangle Squares 

•
own Squares 
town Ramblers 

Foggy City Dancers 
Times Squares 
El Camino Reelers 
Squares Across the Border 

FRIDAY NIGHT, April 13 
Big D Longhorns 
Stanford Quads 
Slageles Sq. Dance Club 
Rocket City Rainbow Squares 
Raleighwood Squares 
Moonshine Dancers 
Garden StSs 
Cuesta Squares 

THE COUPLE/SINGLE PHOTO 

10:15 AM 
10:30AM 
10:45 AM 
11:00AM 
11 :15 AM 
11:30 AM 
11:45AM 
12:00 PM 
12:15PM 

1:45 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:15 PM 
2:30PM 
2:45 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:45 PM 
4:10 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:00 PM 

9:10 PM 
9:20PM 
9:30 PM 
9:40 PM 
9:50 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:10 PM 
10:20 PM 

SATURDAY, April 14 

Desert Valley Squares 
Boots in Squares 
Capital City Squares 
Cleveland City Country Dancers 
Alamo City Wranglers 
Santa Cruz Squares 
GLACD/SC 
BOO 
Magic City Diamonds 
See-Me Squares 
Prime S's 
Sho-Me Squares 
Royalty Squares 
Rainbow Wranglers 
Heads to the Center 
Grand River Squares 
Cotton Pickin Squares 
Bloomin Squares 
South Florida Mustangs 
Siskiyou Squares 
Mission Squares 
Minnesota Wild Roses 

Empire Squares 
Cadillac Squares 
Shape Changers 
Ottawa-Hull Date Squares 
Neon Squares 
Mermaid City Squares 
Tech Squares 
Sequoia Ocean Waves 
Hotlanta Squares 
Gaslight Squares 
Cream City Squares 
SATURDAY NIGHT, April 14 
10 Year Medallion 
IAGSDC Executive 
GCA 

9:15AM 
9:30AM 
9:45AM 

10:00AM 
10:15 AM 
10:30AM 
10:45 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:15 AM 
11:30AM 
11:45 AM 
12:00 PM 

1:40 PM 
1:50 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:10 PM 
2:20 PM 
2:30 PM 
2:40 PM 
2:50 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:10 PM 

3:20 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:40 PM 
3:50 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:10 PM 
4:20 PM 
4:30PM 
4:40PM 
4:50 PM 
5:00 PM 

S:15 PM 
S:30 PM 
S:45 PM 

1. SIGN-UP - There will be a sign-up sheet in the photography area for folks to have shots with their loved ones or friends. 

·•E TIME - Again, it is critical that you are not late for the time you have signed up for. 

3. THE PHOTO - The process is similar to the club shots. You will pre-order the number of prints you would like. 

The difference is that they will be mailed out to you after the event. The price therefore is increased to accommodate 

the mailing and shipping costs. 
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JANET RERECICH 
COMMERCIAL - PEOPLE - STOCK PHOTOGRAPHY 

"The photographer to call when your image maflers ... 

#707-1641 Lonsdale Ave. , 
North Vancouver, B.C. 
Canada V7M 2J5 

jr@imagematters .ca 
www.imagematters.ca 
Cell: 604.839.5557 
Fax: 604.984.8843 

Thanks for your Order! I have had many calls from people wanting to know if 
they can still order prints. I have taken the liberty of enclosing an order form 

IM.t\ GE .b11\IT:SM with your photo, to pass on to any friends who want additional. 

:Iii; [I} (llCj :..J!, ;i I.~~ Thanks for making my weekend awesome! JanetRerecidz,, 

Make Magic Vancouver 2001 - Order Form 

8x10 Print $20.00 $15.00 included 

11x14 Print $35.00 $25.00 included 

16x20 Print $45.00 $30.00 included 

Missed your club photo?? Club Name ...... 
8x10 Club Print 20.00 included 

NAME: 

ADDRESS: 

CITY: 

STATE/PROV: ZIP/CODE: COUNTRY: 

PHONE: ( 
Mail your order with money order payable to Image Matters Photography 
707-1641 Lonsdale Ave, North Vancouver, BC Canada V7M 2J5. 
Orders take 3-4 weeks to process www.imagematters.ca 
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