THE CLUB PHOTO PROCESS

- 1. THE TIME Show up to the photography area 15 minutes before your designated time.
- 2. THE ENVELOPE If you wish to receive a copy of your club print, you will receive an envelope.

Fill out the details on the envelope and go to the order table.

- 3. SHOW ME THE MONEY A volunteer will verify that the cash you have in hand matches what you wrote . on the envelope. Cash only please. Exact change preferred. Photos are \$16 CDN or \$12 USD each.
 - 4. THE LINE Once the paperwork is done, someone will organize you according to height.
 - 5. THE PHOTO Then you head into the area where the photo will be taken. Smiles everyone!
 - 6. THE PICK-UP All club photos will be available for pick-up on Sunday afternoon.

FRIDAY, April 13	
Independence Squares	10:15 AM
Tinseltown Squares	10:30 AM
Western Star Dancers	10:45 AM
Chesapeake Squares	11:00 AM
Diablo Dancers	11:15 AM
Finest City Squares	11:30 AM
Golden State Squares	11:45 AM
Shoreline Squares	12:00 PM
DC Lambda Squares	12:15 PM
Wilde Bunch	1:45 PM
Edo 8's	2:00 PM
Rocky Mountain Rainbeaus	2:15 PM
Midnight Squares	2:30 PM
Puddletown Squares	2:45 PM
Triangle Squares	3:00 PM
Town Squares	3:15 PM
Rosetown Ramblers	3:30 PM
Foggy City Dancers	3:45 PM
Times Squares	4:10 PM
El Camino Reelers	4:30 PM
Squares Across the Border	5:00 PM

FRIDAY NIGHT, April 13	
Big D Longhorns	9:10 PM
Stanford Quads	9:20 PM
Slageles Sq. Dance Club	9:30 PM
Rocket City Rainbow Squares	9:40 PM
Raleighwood Squares	9:50 PM
Moonshine Dancers	10:00 PM
Garden St8s	10:10 PM
Cuesta Squares	10:20 PM

SATURDAY, April 14	
Desert Valley Squares	9:15 AM
Boots in Squares	9:30 AM
Capital City Squares	9:45 AM
Cleveland City Country Dancers	10:00 AM
Alamo City Wranglers	10:15 AM
Santa Cruz Squares	10:30 AM
GLACD/SC	10:45 AM
BOQ	11:00 AM
Magic City Diamonds	11:15 AM
See-Me Squares	11:30 AM
Prime 8's	11:45 AM
Sho-Me Squares	12:00 PM
Royalty Squares	1:40 PM
Rainbow Wranglers	1:50 PM
Heads to the Center	2:00 PM
Grand River Squares	2:10 PM
Cotton Pickin Squares	2:20 PM
Bloomin Squares	2:30 PM
South Florida Mustangs	2:40 PM
Siskiyou Squares	2:50 PM
Mission Squares	3:00 PM
Minnesota Wild Roses	3:10 PM
Empire Squares	3:20 PM
Cadillac Squares	3:30 PM
Shape Changers	3:40 PM
Ottawa-Hull Date Squares	3:50 PM
Neon Squares	4:00 PM
Mermaid City Squares	4:10 PM
Tech Squares	4:20 PM
Sequoia Ocean Waves	4:30 PM
Hotlanta Squares	4:40 PM
Gaslight Squares	4:50 PM
Cream City Squares	5:00 PM
SATURDAY NIGHT, April 14	
10 Year Medallion	8:15 PM
IAGSDC Executive	8:30 PM
GCA	8:45 PM

THE COUPLE/SINGLE PHOTO

1._SIGN-UP - There will be a sign-up sheet in the photography area for folks to have shots with their loved ones or friends.

HE TIME - Again, it is critical that you are not late for the time you have signed up for.

3. THE PHOTO - The process is similar to the club shots. You will pre-order the number of prints you would like. The difference is that they will be mailed out to you after the event. The price therefore is increased to accommodate the mailing and shipping costs.

IMAGE MATTERS PHOTOGRAPHY

JANET RERECICH

COMMERCIAL - PEOPLE - STOCK PHOTOGRAPHY

"The photographer to call when your image matters."

#707-1641 Lonsdale Ave., North Vancouver, B.C. Canada V7M 2J5 jr@imagematters.ca www.imagematters.ca Cell: 604.839.5557 Fax: 604.984.8843

Thanks for your Order! I have had many calls from people wanting to know if they can still order prints. I have taken the liberty of enclosing an order form with your photo, to pass on to any friends who want additional.

<u>OTOGRAPHY</u>

Thanks for making my weekend awesome!

Janet Rerecich

Make Magic Vancouver 2001 - Order Form # PRINTS PRICE CDN PRICE USD SHIPPING ITEM TOTAL Large Group Photo of 1000+ People 8x10 Print \$20.00 \$15.00 included 11x14 Print \$35.00 \$25.00 | included 16x20 Print \$45.00 \$30.00 included Missed your club photo?? Club Name ▼▼ 8x10 Club Print 20.00 included TOTAL Shipping Charge included in prices

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY:			
STATE/PROV:	ZIP/CODE:	COUNTRY:	

PHONE: ()

Mail your order with money order payable to Image Matters Photography 707-1641 Lonsdale Ave, North Vancouver, BC Canada V7M 2J5.

Orders take 3-4 weeks to process www.imagematters.ca